Price Multiplier
1A02 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Codie    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category: 2
A B C D G 4136 4261 4425 5324 5698
1A02 DUAL MOTOR POWER LIFT RECLINER 1480 1502 1523 1545 1610 1686 1740 1740 1740 1740
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 41 1/2" 32" 36"
Seat 17 1/2" 21" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
1A12 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Chia    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category: 2
Height Width Depth
Recliner 39 1/2" 32" 33 1/2"
A B C D G Seat 17" 20" 19"
1A12 DUAL MOTOR POWER LIFT RECLINER 1480 1502 1523 1545 1610 (measurements are approximate)
Signature Series Leather
(LU)
2061
Alta
3711
1610
Dimensions
Diamond Pricing
2079
1300
Alta
3711
1610
Diamond Pricing
Dimensions
Fabric
Fabric
1376
2033
1191
Options
Dual Motor
Power Lift
Recliner
Fabric 1A02
Signature Series Leather (LU) 1A02LU
129
1A71 *Weight Limitation of 325 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Covina    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category: 2
A B C D G
1A71 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1209 1230 1252 1274 1339
Height Width Depth
Recliner 37" 32" 34 1/2"
Seat 17" 22" 18 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
1AW21 *Weight Limitation of 325 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Sondra    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category: 2
A B C D G
1AW21 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1157 1178 1200 1222 1287
Height Width Depth
Recliner 37 1/2" 32" 33 1/2"
Seat 17 1/2" 16" 19 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
1083
Dimensions
2074
3711
Dimensions
Alta
3711
Diamond Pricing
3711
1339
1990
1094
Diamond Pricing
Fabric
1159
Fabric Alta
1287
130
1AW31 *Weight Limitation of 325 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
JoJo    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category: 2
A B C D G 4136 4261 4425 5324 5698
1AW31 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1157 1178 1200 1222 1287 1437 1502 1502 1502 1502
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 37" 32" 33 1/2"
Seat 17 1/2" 16 1/2" 18 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
1AW41 *Weight Limitation of 325 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Cara    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G
1AW41 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1157 1178 1200 1222 1287
Height Width Depth
Recliner 38" 33" 34 1/2"
Seat 18" 20" 19"
(measurements are approximate)
1287
Diamond Pricing
1083
1851
Dimensions
1906
Alta
Signature Series Leather
(LV) Alta
3711
Leather (LU)
71882, 3 or 7L
3711
1105 1287
Natural Instincts
Fabric
Fabric
1267
Diamond Pricing
Diamond Pricing
Dimensions
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Fabric 1AW31
Signature Series Leather (LV) 1AW31LV
Natural Instincts Leather (LU) 1AW31LU
131
1B52 *Weight Limitation of 500 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Troubador    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category: 3
1966 1981 2008 2017 2018 2022 2033 2079 2086 2089 2114 2146 2181 2222 2225 2238 2336 2410 2517 2543 2723
1B52       DUAL MOTOR SMALL BIG MAN'S LIFT RECLINER 1675 1675 1675 1675 1675 1697 1675 1675 1675 1697 1675 1697 1697 1697 1697 1697 1697 1697 1697 1719 1719
Height Width Depth
1B52       DUAL MOTOR SMALL BIG MAN'S LIFT RECLINER Recliner 47" 46 1/2" 41 1/2"
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers. Seat 21 1/2" 20 1/2" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
2AZ53 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Davida    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G 3660 3722 3737
2AZ53 POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 1788 1810 1831 1853 1918 1897 1951 1897
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 40 1/2" 29 1/2" 34 1/2"
Seat 18 1/2" 22" 18 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
3711
Fabric
3711
1805
Dimensions
Alta
Vinyl (V)
Dimensions
Alta
1918
Options
Power Tilt
Headrest
Three Motor
Lift Recliner
Fabric 2AZ53
Vinyl 2AZ53V
132
2A71 *Weight Limitation of 325 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Felicia    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G 4136 4261 4425 5324 5698
2A71 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1317 1339 1361 1382 1447 1450 1482 1482 1482 1482
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 39 1/2" 34" 34 1/2"
Seat 18" 21 1/2" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
2NW61 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Balmore    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G
2NW61 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1100 1122 1144 1165 1230
Height Width Depth
Recliner 39" 33 1/2" 38"
Seat 18 1/2" 16" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
1447
Alta
1230
3711
Dimensions
3711
Fabric
Fabric
Dimensions
1029
1267
Alta
2517
Signature Series Leather
(LV) Diamond Pricing
Diamond Pricing
2086
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Fabric 2A71
Signature Series Leather (LV) 2A71LV
133
5N11 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Power Lift: Freight Category 2
Kenley *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on Three motor lift recliners Power Lift w/HT: Freight Category 3
   Lift Recliner comes with Power wand
A B C D G 3722 3737
5N11 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1285 1306 1328 1350 1415 1322 1267
5NZ11 POWER TILT HEADREST LIFT RECLINER 1415 1437 1458 1480 1545 1452 1397
5NZ13 POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER1897 1918 1940 1962 2027 2114 949
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 45 1/2" 34 1/2" 40"
Seat 21 1/2" 22 1/2" 22"
(measurements are approximate)
6M01 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Karen    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G
6M01 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1230 1252 1274 1295 1361
Height Width Depth
Recliner 40" 35 1/2" 40 1/2"
Seat 20 1/2" 19" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate
and may vary by base option)
Diamond Pricing
Diamond Pricing
N/A
1267
1137
2027
1415
Alta
1545
Vinyl (V)
3660
584
37112018
Fabric
1361
Fabric
644
949
2079
Diamond Pricing
1159
Dimensions
Dimensions
Alta
3711
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Power Tilt
Headrest Lift
Recliner
Power Tilt
Headrest
Three Motor
Lift Recliner
Fabric 5N11 5NZ11 5NZ13
Vinyl 5N11V 5NZ11V 5NZ13V
134
6M52 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Lucas    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G 2018 2033
6M52 DUAL MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 1463 1484 1506 1528 1593 1408 1408
Height Width Depth
Recliner 46 1/2" 42 1/2" 41"
Seat 22" 19 1/2" 22"
(measurements are approximate
and may vary by base option)
7M12 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Corey    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G 2018 2033
7M12 DUAL MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 1463 1484 1506 1528 1593 1408 1408
Height Width Depth
Recliner 43 1/2" 41 1/2" 40 1/2"
Seat 20 1/2" 19" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate
and may vary by base option)
7M22 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Seger    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G 2018 2033
7M22 DUAL MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 1463 1484 1506 1528 1593 1408 1408
Height Width Depth
Recliner 43" 40 1/2" 42"
Seat 20 1/2" 19 1/2" 24 1/2"
(measurements are approximate
and may vary by base option)
Fabric Diamond Pricing
2114
1408
Fabric
2114
1408
Diamond Pricing
2114
Dimensions
Dimensions
Dimensions
Alta
3711
3711
1593
Alta
1593
Fabric
1408
1593
3711
Diamond Pricing Alta
135
7NW51 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Mexi    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G Height Width Depth
7NW51 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1209 1230 1252 1274 1339 Recliner 40" 33" 35 1/2"
Seat 18 1/2" 20 1/2" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
8N01 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Retreat    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G Height Width Depth
8N01 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1265 1287 1309 1330 1395 Recliner 46" 42" 40 1/2"
Seat 21" 181/2" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
8NW11 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Bodie    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G
8NW11 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1276 1298 1319 1341 1406
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products
S760 - Space Saver Sofa Height Width Depth
L760 - Space Saver Loveseat Recliner 41" 41" 39"
M760 - Space Saver Sectional Seat 20" 21" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
1213
Diamond Pricing
Fabric
Fabric
3711
1397
Dimensions
Dimensions
Dimensions
3711
Diamond Pricing
2315
2543
1226 1406
Alta
2008
1137
Natural Instincts
Fabric Alta
Leather (LU)
3711
Diamond Pricing
1339
Alta
1395
73225, 6 or 9L
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Fabric 8NW11
Natural Instincts Leather (LU) 8NW11LU
136
9AW61 *Weight Limitation of 325 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Sedgefield    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G 4136 4261 4425 5324 5698
9AW61 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1209 1230 1252 1274 1339 1493 1536 1536 1536 1536
9AZ61 POWER TILT HEADREST LIFT RECLINER 1341 1363 1384 1406 1471 1625 1669 1669 1669 1669
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 39 1/2" 32 1/2" 35"
Seat 18 1/2" 18" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
9B22 *Weight Limitation of 500 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Roscoe    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category: 3
1966 1981 2008 2017 2018 2022 2033 2079 2086 2089 2114 2146 2181 2222 2225 2238 2336 2410 2517 2543 2723
9B22        DUAL MOTOR SMALL BIG MAN'S LIFT RECLINER 1721 1721 1721 1721 1721 1743 1721 1721 1721 1743 1721 1743 1743 1743 1743 1743 1743 1743 1743 1764 1764
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
Height Width Depth
9B22        DUAL MOTOR SMALL BIG MAN'S LIFT RECLINER Recliner 46" 45" 43 1/2"
Seat 23 1/2" 22" 23"
(measurements are approximate)
3711
Dimensions
Fabric
1851
Alta
Fabric
1029
1471
Dimensions
1083
Signature Series Leather
(LV)
1215 1161
3711
1339
Diamond Pricing
2022
Alta
2071
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Power Tilt
Headrest Lift
Recliner
Fabric 9AW61 9AZ61
Signature Series Leather (LV) 9AW61LV 9AZ61LV
137
9BZ63 *Weight Limitation of 500 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Gigantor    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 3
1966 1981 2008 2017 2018 2022 2033 2079 2086 2089 2114 2146 2181 2222 2225 2238 2336
9BZ63 SMALL BIG MAN'S POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 2059 2059 2059 2059 2059 2081 2059 2059 2059 2081 2059 2081 2081 2081 2081 2081 2081
2410 2517 2543 2723 3660 3722 3737
9BZ63 SMALL BIG MAN'S POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 2081 2081 2103 2103 1049 2331 2276
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 45 1/2" 45 1/2" 41"
Seat 22" 23" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
9MW11-1 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Wynette    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G 4136 4261 4425 5324 5698
9MW11-1 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1209 1230 1252 1274 1339 1471 1526 1526 1526 1526
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 41 1/2" 38" 38 1/2"
Seat 19 1/2" 19" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
1339
3711
2190
3711
Alta
Vinyl (V) AltaFabric
Fabric
Fabric Diamond Pricing
1986
1105
Dimensions
Signature Series Leather
(LV)
Dimensions
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Fabric 9MW11-1
Signature Series Leather (LV) 9MW11-1LV
Options
Power Tilt
Headrest
Three Motor
Lift Recliner
Fabric 9BZ63
Vinyl 9BZ63V
138
9MW21 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Zaynah    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
Height Width Depth
Matching Products Recliner 41 1/2" 38" 38 1/2"
9MW21LV POWER LIFT RECLINER S501 - Space Saver Sofa Seat 19 1/2" 19" 21 1/2"
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers. L501 - Space Saver Loveseat (measurements are approximate)
9MW51 Freight
Romulus *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Category 2
   Lift Recliner comes with Power wand
A B C D G
9MW51 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1209 1230 1252 1274 1339
Height Width Depth
Recliner 42" 37 1/2" 38 1/2"
Seat 21" 18 1/2" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
1083 Dimensions
71295, 6 or 9L
1966
Alta
1289
3711
Diamond Pricing
1339
1311
Natural Instincts Leather (LV)
Fabric
Diamond Pricing
71363, 6K, 7A or 8L
Dimensions
139
9MW81-1 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Brosmer    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G 4136 4261 4425 5324 5698
9MW81-1 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1209 1230 1252 1274 1339 1569 1623 1623 1623 1623
9MWH81-1 POWER LIFT RECLINER W/HEAT & MASSAGE 1317 1339 1361 1382 1447 1677 1732 1732 1732 1732
9MZ81-1 POWER TILT HEADREST LIFT RECLINER 1339 1361 1382 1404 1469 1699 1753 1753 1753 1753
9MW81-1 POWER LIFT RECLINER
9MWH81-1 POWER LIFT RECLINER W/HEAT & MASSAGE
9MZ81-1 POWER TILT HEADREST LIFT RECLINER
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products
S515 - Space Saver Sofa Height Width Depth
L515 - Space Saver Loveseat Recliner 43 1/2" 37" 41"
Seat 22" 18" 22"
(measurements are approximate)
1469
1528
1339
1447
Alta
3711
Dimensions
1126
2057
1397
Signature Series Leather
(LV)
Diamond Pricing
1148
75816L 71566, 8 or 9L
N/A
12781528
Fabric
2040
N/A N/A
Natural Instincts Leather (LU)
N/A
11261397
2086
N/A
1256 1256
Diamond Pricing
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Power Lift
Recliner
w/Heat &
Massage
Power Tilt
Headrest Lift
Recliner
Fabric 9MW81-1 9MWH81-1 9MZ81-1
Signature Series Leather (LV) 9MW81-1LV 9MWH81-1LV 9MZ81-1LV
Natural Instincts Leather (LU) 9MW81-1LU N/A 9MZ81-1LU
140
9N31 *Weight Limitation of 300 Ibs on Power Recliners Freight
Kristisha Power units come with a metallic push button with built-in USB charger Category 2
Tilt Headrest units come with comfort dial with built-in USB charger
A B C D G
9N31 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1300 1322 1343 1365 1430
9NZ31 POWER TILT HEADREST LIFT RECLINER 1430 1452 1473 1495 1560
Matching Products
S930 - Space Saver Sofa Height Width Depth
L930 - Space Saver Loveseat Recliner 42" 32" 40"
Seat 20" 22 1/2" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate
and may vary by base option)
11BZ13 *Weight Limitation of 500 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Ceres    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 3
1966 1981 2008 2014 2017 2018 2022 2033 2079 2086 2089 2146 2181 2222 2225 2238 2336 2410 2517
11BZ13 POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 2168 2168 2168 2190 2168 2168 2190 2168 2168 2168 2190 2190 2190 2190 2190 2190 2190 2190 2190
2543 2723 3660 3722 3737
11BZ13 POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 2211 2211 2385 2439 2385
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 47" 42" 42"
Seat 22" 25" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric Diamond Pricing
2094 2252
Alta
1376 N/A
1246 N/A
Fabric
Vinyl (V)Fabric
Dimensions
3711
2298
Dimensions
Options
Power Tilt
Headrest
Three Motor
Lift Recliner
Fabric 11BZ13
Vinyl 11BZ13V
141
11MZ13 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Metis    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 3
A B C D G 3660 3722 3737
11MZ13 POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 2059 2081 2103 2124 2190 2276 2331 2276
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 45" 38" 40"
Seat 20 1/2" 23" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
11NZ13 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Victoria    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 3
A B C D G 3660 3722 3737
11NZ13 POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 2005 2027 2048 2070 2135 2222 2276 2222
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 43" 35" 39"
Seat 20 1/2" 21" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
2190
Vinyl (V)
Vinyl (V)
3711
Fabric Alta
Alta
Dimensions
Fabric
Dimensions
2135
3711
Options
Power Tilt
Headrest
Three Motor
Lift Recliner
Fabric 11MZ13
Vinyl 11MZ13V
Options
Power Tilt
Headrest
Three Motor
Lift Recliner
Fabric 11NZ13
Vinyl 11NZ13V
142